
World Junior Curling Championships Competition Schedule  
Pinerolo Palaghiaccio 

March 3 – 13 2005 
 

Tuesday, March 1 19:00 – 20:00 Team Meeting – venue gymnasium 
Wednesday, March 2 09:00 – 10:00 Team Training Session 1 (4 women’s teams) 
 10:45 – 11:45 Team Training Session 2 (4 women’s teams) 
 12:30 – 13:30 Team Training Session 3 (2 women’s/2 men’s teams) 
 14:15 – 15:15 Team Training Session 4 (4 men’s teams) 
 16:00 – 17:00 Team Training Session 5 (4 men’s teams) 
 17:30 – 18:00 Opening Ceremony 
 19:00 – 21:30 Opening dinner – Laghi Baite  
  
Thursday, March 3 09:00 – 12:00 Women  
 14:00 – 17:00 Men  
 19:00 – 22:00 Women  
   
Friday, March 4 09:00 – 12:00 Men 
 14:00 – 17:00 Women 
 19:00 – 22:00 Men 
   
Saturday, March 5 09:00 – 12:00 Women 
 14:00 – 17:00 Men 
 19:00 – 22:00 Women 
   
Sunday, March 6 09:00 – 12:00 Men 
 14:00 – 17:00 Women 
 19:00 – 22:00 Men 
   
Monday, March 7 09:00 – 12:00 Women  
 14:00 – 17:00 Men  
 19:00 – 22:00 Women  
   
Tuesday, March 8 09:00 – 12:00 Men 
 14:00 – 17:00 Women 
 19:00 – 22:00 Men 
   
Wednesday, March 9 09:00 – 12:00 Women  
 14:00 – 17:00 Men  
 19:00 – 22:00 Women  
   
Thursday, March 10 08:00 – 11:00 Men  
 12:00 – 15:00 Women  
 16:00 – 19:00 Men  
 20:00 – 23:00 Tie-breakers (if necessary) 
   
Friday, March 11 09:00 – 12:00 Tie-breakers (if necessary) 
 14:00 – 17:00 Tie-breakers (if necessary) 
 19:00 – 22:00 Women’s Semifinals 
   
Saturday, March 12 12:00 – 15:00 Women’s Bronze Medal Game/Men’s Semifinals 
 17:00 – 20:00 Women’s Finals 
 20:00 – 20:30 Women’s Award Ceremony 
   
Sunday, March 13 09:00 – 12:00 Men’s Bronze Medal Game 
 13:00 – 16:00 Men’s Final 
 16:00 – 17:00 Men’s Awards/Closing Ceremony 
 18:30 –21:30  Closing Banquet – TBD 

 


